AP-CON Aluminum Solid Electrolytic Capacitor
Product Specifications are subject to change without notice.                                               CAT ARUP 2022 V1
ARUP Series PPoowweerr
 High temperature, Long life
 Rated voltage:6.3~35Vdc
 Endurance 2000hrs at 125℃
 Suitable for DC-DC converters, voltage regulators and decoupling applications
 RoHS Compliant

Rated Ripple Current
(mArms/100kHz)
Part No.
≦105℃
105℃<
≦125℃
6.3
(7.2)
680 06X8 857 9 4,000 1,600 6R3ARUP681M06X8
1000 08A2 1,260 8 5,600 2,240 6R3ARUP102M08A2
10
(11.5)
1000 08A2 2,000 8 5,600 2,240 100ARUP102M08A2
16
(18.4)
470 08A2 1,504 14 4,500 1,800 160ARUP471M08A2
680 08A2 2,176 14 4,500 1,800 160ARUP681M08A2
820 08A2 2,624 14 4,500 1,800 160ARUP821M08A2
1000 10A2 3,200 12 5,400 2,160 160ARUP102M10A2
1500 10A6 4,800 10 6,000 2,400 160ARUP152M10A6
2200 10B0 7,040 10 6,600 2,640 160ARUP222M10B0
25
(28.8)
470 08A2 2,350 16 4,250 1,700 250ARUP471M08A2
680 08A6 3,400 14 4,700 1,880 250ARUP681M08A6